
•	 Net Price: $189
•	 Contemporary Design
•	 Simple Synchro
•	 Height Adjustable Arms
•	 Seat Depth Adjustment
•	 Mesh Bleach Cleanable (10:1)
•	 Adjustable Lumbar Standard
•	 3” thick molded foam seat
•	 Warranted to 300 lbs

@206
SIT IN STYLE.  WORK IN COMFORT. GET THE VALUE.

STAT E M E N T O F L I N E

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

WEIGHT

27.0

25.5

40.0-43.0

20.0

17.5

16.0

18.5

24.0

35.5 lbs.
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5 year warranty on all structural and mechanical 
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against 
wear through and deterioration for five years.
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2-Way Adjustable Arms

ARMS

BA12B
27” Mid-Profile 
Nylon Base - Black

B AS E

Simple Synchro

CO N T RO LS

Black Mesh

B AC K 

Black Crepe Fabric

S E AT


