

SIT IN STYLE. WORK IN COMFORT. GET THE VALUE.

- Net Price: \$189
- Contemporary Design
- Simple Synchro
- Height Adjustable Arms
- Seat Depth Adjustment
- Mesh Bleach Cleanable (10:1)
- Adjustable Lumbar Standard
- 3" thick molded foam seat
- Warranted to 300 lbs

STATEMENT OF LINE



All dimensions are in inches

@206

OVERALL WIDTH	27.0
OVERALL DEPTH	25.5
OVERALL HEIGHT	40.0-43.0
SEAT WIDTH	20.0
SEAT DEPTH	17.5
SEAT HEIGHT	16.0
BACK WIDTH	18.5
BACK HEIGHT	24.0
WEIGHT	35.5 lbs.



ARMS



2-Way Adjustable Arms

CONTROLS



Simple Synchro

BASE



BA12B
27" Mid-Profile
Nylon Base - Black

BACK



Black Mesh

SEAT



Black Crepe Fabric

5 year warranty on all structural and mechanical components. Fabric and foam are warranted against wear through and deterioration for five years.

